
W L Qtrs 
Won

East Bay Rising Suns

Sacramento Warlords

W L Qtrs 
Won

Sacramento Rebels
Sacramento Barons

Game
1 vs
2 vs
3 vs
4 vs
5 vs
6 vs

Game

7 vs

8 vs

9 vs

Consolation
10:00 am
3rd Place
11:15 am

Championship
12:30 pm

FYBC

3rd Place Pool A

Consolation
Game 7

Sunday 10:00 am 

3rd Place Pool B

Time
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:30 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm

Time

FYBC
East Bay Rising Suns

Saturday, September 6, 2025
Sacramento Rebels Sacramento Barons

East Bay Rising Suns San Jose Zebras
Sacramento Rebels

Sacramento Warlords

3rd Place Pool B

2nd Place Pool B

Sacramento Barons FYBC
San Jose Zebras Sacramento Warlords

Sunday, September 7, 2025

3rd Place Pool A

2nd Place Pool A

Sacramento Rebels 42nd Annual Invitational Basketball Tournament
9th Grade Boys Division

C. K. McClatchy High School
3066 Freeport Blvd.

Sacramento, CA 95818

POOL A Sacramento Rebels

Game 5
Saturday 3:00 pm

FYBC

Sacramento Rebels Sacramento Barons

Game 1
 Saturday 10:00 am

Game 3
Saturday 12:30 pmSan Jose Zebras

Sacramento Barons FYBC

POOL B East Bay Rising Suns Sacramento Warlords San Jose Zebras

Game 4
Saturday 1:45 pm

Game 6
Saturday 4:15 pm

Sacramento Warlords

Championship
Game 9

Sunday 12:30 pm

1st Place Pool B

Game 2
Saturday 11:15 am

San Jose Zebras East Bay Rising Suns

2nd Place Pool A 1st Place Pool A

Third Place
Game 8

Sunday 11:15 am

2nd Place Pool B

Award presentations will be held after each game on Sunday.
Game results @ http://weplayhoops.com/rebels/  

1st Place Pool A 1st Place Pool B

First team listed is home team.
Sacramento Rebels will always be home team and will wear Red or Grey

Pool Play Standing determined by:
1.   Best win/loss record.
2.   Pool Play Tiebreakers: (See Rules and Regulations for detailed information)
  (a) Total quarters won in first two games (not including any overtime play). If a tie remains, then:
  (b) Head to Head (the game record between games played against each other)
  (c) Total Point Differential - 15 point cap (See Rules and Regulations)
  (d) Coin flip (See Rules and Regulations)
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