Sacramento Rebels 42nd Annual Invitational Basketball Tournament 9th Grade Boys Division

C. K. McClatchy High School 3066 Freeport Blvd. Sacramento, CA 95818

POOL A	w	L	Qtrs Won
East Bay Rising Suns			
San Jose Zebras			
Sacramento Warlords			

Sacramento Rebels

Game 1 Saturday 10:00 am

Sacramento Barons

Sacramento Rebels

Game 3 Saturday 12:30 pm

FYBC

Sacramento Barons

Game 5 Saturday 3:00 pm

FYBC

POOL B	w	L	Qtrs Won
Sacramento Rebels			
Sacramento Barons			
FYBC			

East Bay Rising Suns

Game 2 Saturday 11:15 am

San Jose Zebras

Sacramento Warlords

Game 4 Saturday 1:45 pm

East Bay Rising Suns

San Jose Zebras

Game 6 Saturday 4:15 pm

Sacramento Warlords

3rd Place Pool A

Consolation Game 7 Sunday 10:00 am

3rd Place Pool B

2nd Place Pool A

Third Place Game 8 Sunday 11:15 am

2nd Place Pool B

1st Place Pool A

Championship Game 9 Sunday 12:30 pm

1st Place Pool B

	T:	0 1 1 0 1		2005
Game	Time	Saturday, September 6, 2025		
1	10:00 am	Sacramento Rebels	VS	Sacramento Barons
2	11:15 am	East Bay Rising Suns	VS	San Jose Zebras
3	12:30 pm	Sacramento Rebels	vs	FYBC
4	1:45 pm	Sacramento Warlords	VS	East Bay Rising Suns
5	3:00 pm	Sacramento Barons	VS	FYBC
6	4:15 pm	San Jose Zebras	VS	Sacramento Warlords

Game	Time	Sunday, September 7, 2025		
7	Consolation 10:00 am	3rd Place Pool A	VS	3rd Place Pool B
8	3rd Place 11:15 am	2nd Place Pool A	VS	2nd Place Pool B
9	Championship 12:30 pm	1st Place Pool A	vs	1st Place Pool B

First team listed is home team.
Sacramento Rebels will always be home team and will wear Red or Grey

Pool Play Standing determined by:

- Best win/loss record.
- 2. Pool Play Tiebreakers: (See Rules and Regulations for detailed information)
- (a) Total quarters won in first two games (not including any overtime play). If a tie remains, then:
- (b) Head to Head (the game record between games played against each other)
- (c) Total Point Differential 15 point cap (See Rules and Regulations)
- (d) Coin flip (See Rules and Regulations)

Award presentations will be held after each game on Sunday.

Game results @ http://weplayhoops.com/rebels/